differs from state to state, depending on each state’s statutes of limitations. 
Visit the Settlement Website at www.RoundupWGKSettlement.com to 

determine if your purchase is eligible for compensation.

What Does The Settlement Provide? The proposed class action 

Settlement will provide the Class with $39,550,000 (thirty-nine million 

five hundred and fifty thousand dollars) of monetary relief to pay all 

aspects of the Settlement, including Class Members’ claims, notice costs, 
administration costs, service awards of up to $2,500 to named plaintiffs, 
legal expenses, and attorneys’ fees. If the Court approves the Settlement